Vacuum Resin Casting Equipment Transformers Vacuum Plant High Electrical
Insulation
Basic Information
China
JC
SGS�CE,UL
JC450
1 pcs

The most important of this company is product qualitu, and it strictly follows international quality certification system, implmentcation od   quality poliy about'cre
ating a  Kerry brands, buliding first-
class equipment, following innovation for development, and being in accordance with customer service.It also provides the best solution, higher quality products an
d more valuable and efficient after-sales service for
new and old customers.
 Main  technical  characteristics
1,By vacuum  casting  system,  equipment, vacuum  mixing  system, two sets of electric  heating system, two sets of condensing system, two
independent vacuum system.
2 ,Using  thin film  degassing,  mixing  tank,  inverter  suitable for  different viscosity  of  resin.
3 ,Filters, two sets of condensation  is our  independent  research and
development of double filtration filters effectively protect the vacuum pump.
4,Pouring  cans  of clean,  energy-efficient  heating  systems,  mixing  bowl steady heat conduction oil heating system is adopted.
5,Analog screen +PLC Control, stable and reliable, and can be equipped with touch-screen  system
6,And two sets of vacuum system on mixing bowl, pouring cans, independence air and high efficie
NO Model mm  Pouring pot size mm Mixing bowl Vacuum unit(a) Vacuum unit(a) Working    pressure Measurement Control mode
1 KCB-300-2200 2200X3000 300L 2X-70/ZJY-300 2X-30 Atmospheric pressure Manual rocn screen
2 KCB-300-2400 2400X3000 300L 2X-70/ZJY-300 2X-30 Almospherite presure  Manual Touh sreen
3 KCB-400-2400 2400X3000 400L 2X-70/ZJY-300 2X-30 Atmospheric pressure Manual Touen screen
4 KCB-400-2600 2600X3000 400L 2X-70/ZJY-300 2X-30 Almospheric pressure Manual Analo screen
5 KCB-500-3000 3000X3500 500L X-100/ZJY-600 2X-70 Atmospheric pressur Manual rocn screen
WIGHT:5500kg
SIZE:Ф2400mmX3000mm
POWER:85000W
VOLTAGE:380-400V